

Release Agreement

MEDIA RELEASE

NAME (printed):		
□ I DO NOT		
give my permission to CareerSource Palm Beach County, a non-profit organization serving Palm Beach County, to use any photograph and/or video footage in which I am included in their annual reports, brochures, newsletters, or any other CareerSource Florida/CareerSource Palm Beach County publications or presentations. I further release the CareerSource Florida/CareerSource Palm Beach County from any liability for such use.		
I understand that CareerSource Florida/CareerSource Palm Beach County is a non-profit corporation and will not benefit financially from the use of any photograph and /or video footage in which I am included.		
Signature		Date
CareerSource FL/PBC representative	Job Title/Career Center	Date